Specifications
Constant Current LED Power Supplies
 Mini Series -PIAH,IP20,6W
2020PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Tel: 86 (514) 8279 1592
Fax: 86 (514) 8769 3159
No. 545 Museum Road
Yangzhou, Jiangsu

High Input Voltage Range: 220~240Vac
Waterproof Rating IP20
Applications
Page:1/6
Constant Current Output Mode
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Class II Power, no FG
√ Panel Light Down Light Recessed Light√ √
Cabinet Light√ Other Indoor used Lights√
Short Circuit, Over Voltage, and Over Current Protections
Updated 2019-V1.0-0328
Electrical
NOTE: Other output models are may available on request.
Part Number Output Power Output Current Output Voltage Efficiency Certificate
PIAH006C0120NSLPP1 6W 120mA 30-50V 75% CE TUV SAA
PIAH006C0150NSLPP1 6.8W 150mA 24-45V 75% CE TUV SAA
PIAH006C0180NSLPP1 6.3W 180mA 22-35V 75% CE TUV SAA
PIAH006C0200NSLPP1 7W 200mA 18-35V 75% CE TUV SAA
PIAH006C0300NSLPP1 6.6W 300mA 12-22V 75% CE TUV SAA
PIAH006C0350NSLPP1 6.3W 350mA 9-18V 75% CE TUV SAA
PIAH006C0400NSLPP1 6W 400mA 8-15V 75% CE TUV SAA
PIAH006C0500NSLPP1 6.5W 500mA 6-13V 72% CE TUV SAA
PIAH006C0550NSLPP1 7.2W 550mA 6-13V 72% CE TUV SAA
PIAH006C0600NSLPP1 6W 600mA 4-10V 72% CE TUV SAA
PIAH006C0700NSLPP1 7W 700mA 4-10V 72% CE TUV SAA
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION led power supplies
Page:2/6
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS